County
Name

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

Selected - Election

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL
ELECTION

VUID

2149081439

1004804744

2213328191

1004804970

1004804943

1039403229

1004810110

1038867022

2192918173

Name

ALDABA DEVAS,JOSE T

BERNAL JR,ALFREDO

BLANTON, SARAH ELIZABETH

CARVAJAL,MARIA ANITA

CARVAJAL, BRAULIO CASAS

GALLIMORE, YURIKO TAKANASHI

NORRIS,GWEN WHITE

OLIVAREZ, LEONORA TREVINO

RYAN, KAREN KATHERINE

Ballot Received Date

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

Precinct

14



